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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/24                    Date: 12-03-2024. 
Time Table 

M.A. (English) –  I Semester 
Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2023 – 24 

 
 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 23-03-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II  
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 

Paper – III Paper – IV 
 

2 24-03-2024 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
 

3 30-03-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
 

4 31-03-2024 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
 

5 06-04-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 
 

Paper – IV 
 

6 07-04-2024 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 
 

Paper – IV 
 

7 20-04-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 
 

Paper – IV 
 

8 21-04-2024 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 
 

Paper – IV 
 

9 27-04-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 
 

Paper – IV 
 

10 28-04-2024 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 
 

Paper – IV 
 

 

M.A. (English)  -  I Semester 
 
Paper – I The English language, History, - Prof. B. Vijaya / Dr. Konda Nageshwar Rao 
  Structure and Description    

Paper – II British Poetry    - Dr. K.W.Christopher / Dr. Mrudula Lakkaraju 

Paper –III American Literature – I   - Dr. Melissa Helen / Dr. J. Madhavi 

Paper – IV Indian Writing in English – I   - Prof. Parimala Kulkarni / Dr. B. Ashok 
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